                                                                                                                                                                                                   Page 1 of 3
LED-Lite High Output
The LED-Lite High Output 270 lumen range of recessed and
surface mount luminaires offers a simple method of providing
discrete emergency lighting in areas that require a
self-contained solution.  Available with a symmetrical wide-angle
lens or an asymmetrical 'corridor' lens for escape routes or a
narrow 20 degree high level beam for highlighting points of

                                                                                                                                                                                                   Page 2 of 3
Order Codes and Options
LLED3/NM3/P/SUR/HO LED-Lite Addressable Non-Maintained 3Hr 3W LED Open Area Lens (In White Surface Mount
Box) 700mA High Output
LLED3/NM3/P/SUR/C/HO LED-Lite Addressable Non-Maintained 3Hr 3W LED Corridor Lens (In White Surface Mount Box)
700mA High Output
LLED3/NM3/P/SUR/HL/HO LED-Lite Addressable Non-Maintained 3Hr 3W LED High Level Lens (In White Surface Mount
Box) 700mA High Output
LLED3/NM3/P/REM/HO LED-Lite Addressable Non-Maintained 3Hr 3W LED Recess mount with remote metal housing
Open Area Lens 700mA High Output
LLED3/NM3/P/C/REM/HO LED-Lite Addressable Non-Maintained 3Hr 3W LED Recess mount with remote metal housing
Corridor Lens 700mA High Output
LLED3/NM3/P/HL/REM/HO LED-Lite Addressable Non-Maintained 3Hr 3W LED Recess mount with remote metal housing
High Level Lens 700mA High Output
/BLK Add suffix for black version
/WP Add suffix for IP65 Weather Proof Version
Spacing Data